ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL (GF)

Crispy chicken breast, roasted broccoli, sesame seeds, steamed rice 12.95
BANH MI
Chilled gn'”eo' chicken, pickled slaw, cucumbers, cilantro, charred chili aioli 12.95

THAI NOODLE BOWL (V, GF, VG)

Rice noodles, tofu, pea shoots, kimchi, fresh herbs, chopped peanuts, vegetable broth 12.95




HANDHELDS

PLAIN JANE

Classic grass-fed California beef

AMERICAN CLASSIC

Grass-fed California beef with American cheese

IMPOSSIBLE (V, GF, VG)

Plant-based that looks and taste like the real thing

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy BBQ chicken, Creamy slaw

*All baskets are served with skin on fries

Substitute gluten friendly bun (GF) for an additional $2.99

OFF THE BUN

TENDERS

All white meat chicken tenders

HOT DAWG
All beef hot dog

FRIES

9.95

11.95

14.95

12.95

11.95

9.95
3.95




PIZZA & SUBS FAVORITES

CHEESE (V) MAC ‘N CHEESE (V)
Mozzarella, crushed tomato, basil Cavatappi pasta, house-made

aged cheddar cheese sauce 9.95
PEPPERONI KALE CAESAR SALAD (V)

Pepperoni, mozzarella, crushed tomato, parmesan cheese Baby kale, parmesan cheese
' F

croutons, caesar dressing 9.95

MEATBALL SUB

Italian meatballs, house marinara, whipped basil-ricotta

ADD CHICKEN 3.00

CLAM CHOWDER
*SUBSTITUTE GLUTEN FRIENDLY CAULIFLOWER A Bay Area favorite 7.95

CRUST (GF) FOR AN ADDITIONAL $2.50 MAKE IT A BREAD BOWL 12.95

MAC ‘N CHEESE OR PB&J (VG)

All kid's meals come with apple
sauce & animal crackers 8.95
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