ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL (GF)

BANH MI

THAI NOODLE BOWL (V, GF, VG)

HERE ASIAN

HANDHELDS

PLAIN JANE Classic grass-fed California beef	9.95
AMERICAN CLASSIC Grass-fed California beef with American cheese	11.95
IMPOSSIBLE (V, GF, VG) Plant-based that looks and taste like the real thing	14.95
BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH Crispy BBQ chicken, Creamy slaw	12.95
*All baskets are served with skin on fries Substitute gluten friendly bun (GF) for an additional \$2.99	
OFF THE BUN	
TENDERS All white meat chicken tenders	11.95
HOT DAWG All beef hot dog	9.95
FRIES	5.95



PIZZA & SUBS

CHEESE (V)

Mozzarella, crushed tomato, basil ________9.95

PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, mozzarella, crushed tomato, parmesan cheese _____ 10.95

MEATBALL SUB

Italian meatballs, house marinara, whipped basil-ricotta _____ 12.95

*SUBSTITUTE GLUTEN FRIENDLY CAULIFLOWER CRUST (GF) FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$2.50



FAVORITES

MAC 'N CHEESE (V)

Cavatappi pasta, house-made aged cheddar cheese sauce _____ 9.95

KALE CAESAR SALAD (V)

Baby kale, parmesan cheese, croutons, caesar dressing _______9.95

ADD CHICKEN 3.00

CLAM CHOWDER

A Bay Area favorite ______ 7.95

MAKE IT A BREAD BOWL 12.95

KIDS MEALS

MAC 'N CHEESE OR PB&J (VG)

8.95

All kid's meals come with apple sauce & animal crackers